
Sel. Centro Sud  85 Junior

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Ponzano di Fermo

G1 G2

Citta di Castello

G1 G2Pos Distacchi

 0 0 250 1 250250250 1000LAZ 737 COLONNELLI Luca

 310 310 210 2 170100210 690LAZ 25 POETA Francesco

 170 480 110 3 21011090 520TOS 909 ORSI Fabrizio

 10 490 100 4 90210110 510CAM 13 TROTTA Francesco

 20 510 170 5 100120100 490UMB 669 MANCINI ALUNNO Cesare

 57 567 68 6 14085140 433TOS 333 ALAMANNI Enea

 3 570 140 7 1200170 430LAZ 51 BIAGIOLI Thomas

 30 600 90 8 11080120 400MAR 46 SCIPIONI Kevin

 23 623 77 9 8014080 377LAZ 160 RUSCITO Mattia

 28 651 120 10 591700 349TOS 39 MONDAINI ANDREINI LAWLEY Jean Leon

 43 694 74 11 729070 306SAR 28 PIREDDA Samuele

 21 715 85 12 855560 285LAZ 14 FOSCHI Fulvio

 2 717 80 13 747059 283ABR 179 PANACCIO Enrico

 6 723 72 14 666277 277BAS 73 IANNIBELLI Samuel

 0 723 64 15 777264 277UMB 823 TAMAGNINI Denis

 5 728 70 16 626674 272UMB 9 GENNAIOLI Nicolo'

 4 732 62 17 707462 268CAM 15 MAURIELLO Vincenzo

 12 744 63 18 635872 256SAR 706 ARGIOLAS Michele

 8 752 58 19 646066 248CAM 293 ESPOSITO Michele

 6 758 60 20 575768 242PUG 327 SCIUSCO Giovanni

 0 758 59 21 616161 242TOS 84 CATARSI Tiziano

 4 762 61 22 585663 238TOS 19 FANTONI Elia

 27 789 53 23 515354 211LAZ 193 SILVESTRI Giacomo

 46 835 55 24 54056 165ABR 79 AURELI Benedetto

 2 837 54 25 05455 163TOS 18 CHIOCCIA Gabriele

 12 849 66 26 --85 151SIC 155 CASERTA Dario

 14 863 - 27 6077- 137LAZ 6 CAPPELLO Lorenzo

 1 864 - 28 6868- 136TOS 274 BIAGI Andrea

 17 881 0 29 55640 119TOS 26 GIANNOZZI Giulio

 4 885 - 30 5263- 115LAZ 255 SARNACCHIOLI Lorenzo

 0 885 - 31 5659- 115TOS 999 PORRO Ivan

 0 885 57 32 --58 115MAR 190 MOZZONI Michele

 2 887 56 33 --57 113MAR 167 DE MARIA Diego

 11 898 0 34 50520 102TOS 120 PANCHETTI Carlotta

 49 947 - 35 530- 53TOS 56 CALVANI Giacomo

 0 947 0 36 --53 53LAZ 75 VALENTINI Marco
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